
ITS ENGLISH TRAINING 2024 Tottori University

No. Day & Date Time Phase Agenda
0 Sunday, 18 August 2024 TBD Arrival and Check-in

1 Monday, 19 August 2024

09.00 - 12.00 Opening ceremony
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-14.30 English Learning Program Overview, Grouping
14.30-16.00 Ge�ng to Know Each Other

2 Tuesday, 20 August 2024

09.00-10.00 Language Exchange (Campus Facili�es)
10.00-12.00 Grammar Review
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Campus Tour (Amazing Race)

3 Wednesday, 21 August 2024

09.00-10.00 Language Exchange (Culture)
10.00-12.00 Essay Wri�ng
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Tradi�onal Dance & Instrument Prac�ce

4 Thursday, 22 August 2024

09.00-10.00 Language Exchange (Community Engagement)
10.00-12.00 Discussion & Presen�ng Ideas
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Community at ITS (ITS Women Community Session)

5 Friday, 23 August 2024
09.00-11.30 Group Presenta�on
11.30-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-15.00 Closing of Phase I

6 Saturday, 24 August 2024 09.30-12.00 Bromo Trip
7 Sunday, 25 August 2024 Whole Day Free Time

8 Monday, 26 August 2024
09.00-12.00 Lectures at Urban and Regional Planing Departement & Project
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Surabaya City & Kampong Tour

9 Tuesday, 27 August 2024
09.00-12.00 Prepara�on for Presenta�on
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Presenta�on

10 Wednesday, 28 August 2024
09.00-12.00 Technology Innova�on at ITS Part 1
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Cultural Session Part 1

11 Thursday, 29 August 2024
09.00-12.00 Vehicle Innova�on at ITS Part 2
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 Chemical Engineering Innova�on at ITS Part 1

12 Friday, 30 August 2024
09.00-12.00 IoT Innova�on at ITS Part 1
12.00-13.00 Lunch Break
13.00-16.00 ITS Student Talent Presenta�on

13 Saturday, 31 August 2024 TBD Departure to Japan
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